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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1 LIAQAT ALI
GHULAM MUHAMMAD

1 20100006 FAISALABAD RECOMMENDED OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

PROFESSOR OF CARDIOLOGY   -  (BS-20)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

1 Case #  48F2017

3

4

5

6

HAROON AZIZ KHAN BABAR

BILAL SHEIKHU MOHYDIN

AHMAD NOEMAN

SAJJAD AHMAD

ABDUL AZIZ KHAN BABAR

LT. GEN. PROF. DR. M. ABU ZA

RAFIQ AHMAD SHAMS

CH MAHBOOB ALI

1

2

3

4

20100005

20100004

20100010

20100008

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

SHAHADAT HUSSAIN
ABDUL SABOOR CH.

1 20100001 BAHAWAL
NAGAR

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

IMRAN SAEED ALI

NAUMAN NASEER

MOHAMMAD SAEED MIRZA

NASEER MAHMOOD AKHTAR

1

2

20100003

20100011

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

Result of following Candidate(s) has been withheld

Required Origional
Research Papers not
provided.

Your interview is
provisionally, subject to
verfication of your
experience certifcate by
the Health Department.
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


