PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : PROFESSOR OF CARDIOLOGY - (BS-20)

Department: SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	20100006	1	LIAQAT ALI GHULAM MUHAMMAD	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection	tion
---	------

1	20100005	3	HAROON AZIZ KHAN BABAR ABDUL AZIZ KHAN BABAR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	20100004	4	BILAL SHEIKHU MOHYDIN LT. GEN. PROF. DR. M. ABU Z.	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	20100010	5	AHMAD NOEMAN RAFIQ AHMAD SHAMS	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	20100008	6	SAJJAD AHMAD CH MAHBOOB ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview							
1	20100001	SHAHADAT HUSSAIN ABDUL SABOOR CH.	BAHAWAL NAGAR	FAIL			

Result of following Candidate(s) has been withheld

1	20100003	IMRAN SAEED ALI MOHAMMAD SAEED MIRZA	RAWALPINDI	Required Origional Research Papers not provided.
2	20100011	NAUMAN NASEER NASEER MAHMOOD AKHTAR	LAHORE	Your interview is provisionally, subject to verfication of your experience certifcate by the Health Department.

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : PROFESSOR OF CARDIOLOGY - (BS-20)

Department: SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

Case # 48F2017

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	 <u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.